
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

No. 

13 

97 

39 

78 

7 

84 

77 

126 

78 

15 

19 

14 

20 

Name 

TOMAZINCIC Uros 

VELIC Jasmin 

CUFER Miha 

KRANJCIC Marko 

BRODAR Matej 

VIGNJEVIC Robert 

NUSDORFER Jan 

GUMZEJ Luka 

LICEN Ales 

GRMOVSEK Luka 

SZABO Istvan 

ŠTOKA Aleš 

VINDIS Benjamin 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

Total Tm 

6:35.886 

6:38.194 

6:41.576 

6:48.359 

6:48.709 

6:49.615 

6:50.596 

6:50.880 

7:06.804 

7:08.726 

7:28.597 

5:54.158 

6:34.577 

Diff 

2.308 

5.690 

12.473 

12.823 

13.729 

14.710 

14.994 

30.918 

32.840 

52.711 

DNF 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:37.145 

1:37.809 

1:38.627 

1:40.172 

1:40.559 

1:39.779 

1:40.903 

1:40.613 

1:44.454 

1:43.431 

1:40.049 

1:41.500 

1:36.545 

In Lap 

4 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

4 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

2.308 

Avg. Speed 

151,607 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.145 

Best Speed 

154,458 

Best Lap by 

13 - TOMAZINCIC Uros 

4th KING OF GROBNIK 2025. 

08.06.2025. 

SSC ROOKIE +1'38'' 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:41:24 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

8.6.2025. 14:34 


